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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 15 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly A - 1992 i stariji/and older
15.11.2009 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 12 2:36.36 LENĐER Ivan PZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2002
Rekordi SRB 13 - 14 2:11.97 LENĐER Ivan MZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2004
Rekordi SRB B 2:05.00 LENĐER Ivan MZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Rekordi SRB 17 - 18 1:58.07 LENĐER Ivan PZR Zagreb (CRO) 2008
Rekordi SRB 19 + 1:57.79 ČAVIĆ Milorad PBG Berkely 2004
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. MRCELA Petar 22 Mornar, ST 2:09.11 639 A
A - 1992 i stariji/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. UDICKI Bojan 16 Kikinda, KI 2:10.98 612 A
3. MILANOVIC Milos 17 Dinamo, PA 2:12.53 591 A
4. KATIN Dejan 17 Proleter, ZR 2:13.08 583 A
5. KUŽNAR Saša 20 ZG pliv.kl., ZG 2:14.06 571 A
6. GORIČKI Marijan 14 Dubrava, ZG 2:15.40 554 A

*** Rekord mitinga
7. VICKOVIC Filip 15 Partizan, BG 2:24.72 454 A
8. KONDIĆ Stefan 18 Mladost, BL 2:26.94 433 A
9. FRATRIC Alen 16 Novi Sad, NS 2:27.41 429 R

10. SALMA Danijel 14 Proleter, ZR 2:28.75 418 R
11. KOSTIC Nikola 13 Partizan, BG 2:38.45 346 R
12. BUDAI Ricard 16 Kikinda, KI 2:39.49 339 R
13. VASOVIC Nebojsa 13 Dinamo, PA 2:40.38 333
14. RACE Bozidar 14 Partizan, BG 2:57.13 247
15. DIMITRIJEVIC Aleksa 12 Novi Sad, NS 3:06.75 211
16. DEJANOVIC Filip 12 Vojvodina, NS 3:11.87 195

Nije.st. MIJATOVIC Igor 15 Partizan, BG
Nije.st. VUJIČIĆ Zoran 28 Budva M-tel, BU

Disciplina 15 Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly B - 1993/1994
15.11.2009 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB 2:05.00 LENĐER Ivan MZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. UDICKI Bojan 16 Kikinda, KI 2:10.98 612 A
A - 1992 i stariji/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. VICKOVIC Filip 15 Partizan, BG 2:24.72 454 A
3. FRATRIC Alen 16 Novi Sad, NS 2:27.41 429 R
4. BUDAI Ricard 16 Kikinda, KI 2:39.49 339 R

Nije.st. MIJATOVIC Igor 15 Partizan, BG

Disciplina 15 Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly C - 1995 i mladji/and younger
15.11.2009 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 12 2:36.36 LENĐER Ivan PZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2002
Rekordi SRB 13 - 14 2:11.97 LENĐER Ivan MZR Zrenjanin, SRB 2004
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. GORIČKI Marijan 14 Dubrava, ZG 2:15.40 554 A
A - 1992 i stariji/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. SALMA Danijel 14 Proleter, ZR 2:28.75 418 R
3. KOSTIC Nikola 13 Partizan, BG 2:38.45 346 R
4. VASOVIC Nebojsa 13 Dinamo, PA 2:40.38 333
5. RACE Bozidar 14 Partizan, BG 2:57.13 247
6. DIMITRIJEVIC Aleksa 12 Novi Sad, NS 3:06.75 211
7. DEJANOVIC Filip 12 Vojvodina, NS 3:11.87 195


